

Mat. Suit no. 135 of 2024
Reg. No. 135/2024

Ord. No. 03
dt. 07.08.2024

Today is fixed for SR/APP of the OP.

Petitioner files a petition through Ld Lawyer praying for time to take step upon respondent on the ground stated therein.

Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Fix. 05.10.2024 for SR/APP of the OP.

Requisites to be filed at once.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.