

Mat. Suit No. 135 of 2024

Ord. No. 05.
dt. 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for S.R. and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner also files postal receipt. Let it be kept with the record.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 13.02.2025 for S.R. and appearance.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.I/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.I/C