

Mat. Suit No. 135 of 2024

Ord. No. 11 .
dt. 05.08.2025

Today is fixed for report from DLSA, Purulia.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No report has yet been received.

The case is adjourned today.

To 24.09.2025 for report from DLSA, Purulia.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.