

Mat. Suit No. 135 of 2024

Ord. No. 14
dt. 28.01.2026

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner filed hazira.

Ld. Counsel appeared along with V. Nama on behalf of the respondent and filed a petition praying for time to file W.S.

Hd. Both the sides.

The prayer for time to file W.S. is allowed.

To 13.03.2026 for appearance and filing W.S.

D/C

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.

A.D.J 2nd Court, Purulia.